 ©2017 Kennametal Inc.  l  All rights reserved.  l   A-16-05216EN_in
 WORLD HEADQUARTERS
 EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS
 ASIA-PACIFIC HEADQUARTERS
 INDIA HEADQUARTERS
 Kennametal Inc.
 Kennametal Europe GmbH
 Kennametal Singapore Pte. Ltd.

 H = H1
 Fix-Perfect™ Toolholders
 Catalog Numbering System
1 1 71 25 R 3 3 0 Z
Turning
Program
Number
of Cutters
Version Shaft
Dimensions
Direction
of Working
Insert
Size and
Type
Insert
Shape
Clamping
Screw Support
Inch
Toolholder
1 =
Fix-Perfect
1 =
Inserts with 2
cutting edges
3 =
Inserts with 4
cutting edges
7 =
Inserts with 8
cutting edges
R = Right 0 =
Activated from
main cutting edge
1 =
Minor cutting
edge
2 =
Above
5 =
Main cutting edge
with sharp-edged
full cartridge
6 =
Minor cutting edge
with sharp-edged
full cartridge
L = Left
08 = 90° or 93° setting,
for machining
aluminum
16 = 92° setting angle
20 = 92° setting angle
22 = 92° setting angle
30 = 75° setting angle
71 = 75° setting angle
72 = 45° setting angle
77 = 90° setting angle
80 = 90° or 93° setting
angle
10 = 10 x 10mm
11 = 40 x 40mm
16 = 16 x 16mm
20 = 20 x 20mm
21 = 50 x 50mm
25 = 25 x 25mm
32 = 32 x 25mm
32 x 32mm
40 = 40 x 32mm
L
cutting

 H = H1
 Fix-Perfect™ Toolholders
 Catalog Numbering System
1 1 71 25 R 3 3 0 Z
Turning
Program
Number
of Cutters
Version Shaft
Dimensions
Direction
of Working
Insert
Size and
Type
Insert
Shape
Clamping
Screw Support
Inch
Toolholder
1 =
Fix-Perfect
1 =
Inserts with 2
cutting edges
3 =
Inserts with 4
cutting edges
7 =
Inserts with 8
cutting edges
R = Right 0 =
Activated from
main cutting edge
1 =
Minor cutting
edge
2 =
Above
5 =
Main cutting edge
with sharp-edged
full cartridge
6 =
Minor cutting edge
with sharp-edged
full cartridge
L = Left
08 = 90° or 93° setting,
for machining
aluminum
16 = 92° setting angle
20 = 92° setting angle
22 = 92° setting angle
30 = 75° setting angle
71 = 75° setting angle
72 = 45° setting angle
77 = 90° setting angle
80 = 90° or 93° setting
angle
10 = 10 x 10mm
11 = 40 x 40mm
16 = 16 x 16mm
20 = 20 x 20mm
21 = 50 x 50mm
25 = 25 x 25mm
32 = 32 x 25mm
32 x 32mm
40 = 40 x 32mm
L
cutting